
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

Note: All measurements shown are in millimetres. Sizes are nominal.

Model:
Size:
Material:
Finish: 
Doors:
Shelves:

CODE PAVIA 1000 MIRROR CABINET

1000

750

332 332 332

130

700

950

110

Installation:
Warranty:
Weight:
Note:

CM-CF-40RT1000MW
1000*750*130
Plywood and Copper Free Mirror
Matte white painted
3x soft closing Hittech hinge door
Adjustable 8mm Tempered Glass shelves

Wall mounted or Recessed
5 years 
30 Kg 
Recommended maximum recessed 
depth 90mm from finished wall 
 
 


